
Due Date

16-04-2019                       (O.S)

                                            (N.S)

15-05-2019

16-07-2019

14-08-2019

14-09-2019

15-10-2019

15-11-2019

14-12-2019

15-01-2020

15-02-2020

Schedule of Payment

P.G. L.K.G./U.K.G.

3200

2200

2400

1200

1200

1200

1200

1200

1200

1200

2400

1350

2600

2700

1350

1350

1350

1350

1350

1350

1350

2700

Admission fee (O.T.)

Tution fee (P.M.)

Total old Student

Total new student

Annual Composite fee

Point to be noted

1)-Fee must be cleared upto the 15th day of the relevant month.

2)-A Fine of Rs.5/- per day shall be charged on the late payment of fee.

3)-Any student where fee is in arrears shall not be purmitted to sit in the examination.

4)-Transport facility once availed can 't be remitted in mid session.

P.G. L.K.G. U.K.G.

1000

1200

2200

14,400

1250

1350

1350

2600

16,200

Particulars

(Affiliated to C.B.S.E. Board, Delhi)
Bareilly Road, Budaun (U.P.) 2019-20

Mob. 7055469999
7055479999
7055230005



Due Date

16-04-2019                       (O.S)

                                            (N.S)

15-05-2019

16-07-2019

14-08-2019

14-09-2019

15-10-2019

15-11-2019

14-12-2019

15-01-2020

15-02-2020

Admission fee (O.T.)

Tution fee (P.M.)

Total old Student

Total new student

Annual Composite fee

I-II

Schedule of Payment

I-II

III-V

III-V

VI-VIII

VI-VIII

IX-X

IX-X

XI-XII

XI-XII

1775

3275

3550

1775

1775

1775

1775

1775

1775

1775

3550

1500

1775

1775

3275

21,300

2050

3550

4100

2050

2050

2050

2050

2050

2050

2050

4100

1500

2050

2050

3550

24,600

2250

4250

4500

2250

2250

2250

2250

2250

2250

2250

4500

2000

2250

2250

4250

27,000

2850

4850

5700

2850

2850

2850

2850

2850

2850

2850

5700

2000

2850

2850

4850

34,200

3600

6600

7200

3600

3600

3600

3600

3600

3600

3600

7200

3000

3600

3600

6600

43,200

Particulars

Point to be noted

1)-Fee must be cleared upto the 15th day of the relevant month.

2)-A Fine of Rs.5/- per day shall be charged on the late payment of fee.

3)-Any student where fee is in arrears shall not be purmitted to sit in the examination.

4)-Transport facility once availed can 't be remitted in mid session.

(Affiliated to C.B.S.E. Board, Delhi)
Bareilly Road, Budaun (U.P.) 2019-20

Mob. 7055469999
7055479999
7055230005
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